
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
9 
1 

48 
69 
23 
12 
27 
70 
10 
6 

11 
4 

Class 
TCR 
1 
2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
1 
Clio Cup 
1 

Name 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Will MORRISON 
Peter ENGLAND 
Jeremy LOISEL 
Markus THOMAS 
Colin BOYLE 
Rahil TANEJA 
Petr KACIREK 
Wadih FARHA 
Marcel KUSIN 

Laps 
11 
8 
9 
5 
7 
8 
8 
6 
9 
5 
8 
5 

Diff 

7.923 
8.097 
9.536 

11.019 
11.547 
12.162 
12.934 
13.473 
15.320 
15.908 
23.021 

Gap 

7.923 
0.174 
1.439 
1.483 
0.528 
0.615 
0.772 
0.539 
1.847 
0.588 
7.113 

Best Tm 
1:47.525 
1:55.448 
1:55.622 
1:57.061 
1:58.544 
1:59.072 
1:59.687 
2:00.459 
2:00.998 
2:02.845 
2:03.433 
2:10.546 

In Lap 
6 
7 
8 
4 
5 
8 
5 
5 
6 
4 
7 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

(27) Markus THOMAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(70) Colin BOYLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(6) Petr KACIREK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(11) Wadih FARHA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(4) Marcel KUSIN 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

Time of Day 

9:04:38.392 

9:06:40.072 

9:08:41.113 

9:10:41.672 

9:12:41.359 

9:14:52.117 

9:16:52.004 

9:19:20.237 

9:02:32.930 

9:04:36.540 

9:06:37.346 

9:08:38.851 

9:10:39.310 

9:12:50.198 

9:03:06.590 

9:05:19.322 

9:07:22.454 

9:09:23.771 

9:11:25.147 

9:13:26.145 

9:15:27.478 

9:17:29.018 

9:19:30.467 

9:21:32.133 

9:05:44.998 

9:07:54.923 

9:10:00.508 

9:12:03.353 

9:14:26.293 

9:02:55.013 

9:05:08.975 

9:07:16.209 

9:09:22.493 

9:11:28.404 

9:13:34.442 

9:15:37.875 

9:17:57.264 

9:07:20.247 

9:12:12.227 

9:14:24.949 

9:16:35.495 

9:19:17.676 

Lap Tm 

2:01.680 

2:01.041 

2:00.559 

1:59.687 
2:10.758 

1:59.887 

2:28.233 

2:03.610 

2:00.806 

2:01.505 

2:00.459 

2:10.888 

2:12.732 

2:03.132 

2:01.317 

2:01.376 

2:00.998 

2:01.333 

2:01.540 

2:01.449 

2:01.666 

2:09.925 

2:05.585 

2:02.845 

2:22.940 

2:13.962 

2:07.234 

2:06.284 

2:05.911 

2:06.038 

2:03.433 
2:19.389 

4:51.980 

2:12.722 

2:10.546 

2:42.181 

S1 

49.360 

49.199 

48.870 

48.335 
52.519 

48.691 

54.130 

49.756 

48.801 

48.807 

48.528 

48.703 

54.703 

49.469 

48.516 

48.621 

48.714 

48.490 

48.349 
48.426 

48.561 

52.257 

50.338 

49.278 

55.987 

55.176 

51.027 

50.535 

50.149 

50.669 

49.509 
53.490 

52.738 

52.538 

1:05.663 

S2 

37.015 

31.708 

31.525 

31.385 

31.476 

35.118 

31.306 

38.119 

37.509 

32.889 

31.910 

32.378 

31.818 

32.756 

42.274 

35.164 

32.652 

32.199 

32.201 

32.022 

32.031 

32.371 

31.946 

31.849 

41.233 

34.566 

33.403 

32.600 

37.152 

40.468 

35.490 

33.834 

33.475 

33.999 

33.304 

32.675 
35.265 

36.624 

35.592 

34.517 

41.708 

S3 

46.985 

40.612 

40.317 

40.304 

39.876 
43.121 

39.890 

44.208 

40.965 

40.095 

40.320 

40.113 

49.718 

42.865 

41.011 

40.602 

40.554 

40.262 

40.812 

40.820 

41.077 

41.256 

48.543 

43.102 

41.844 

40.967 

46.652 

43.296 

42.373 

42.274 

41.763 

42.065 

41.249 

44.815 

44.392 

43.491 

Lap 

(9) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(48) Ricky COOMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(23) Peter ENGLAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(12) Jeremy LOISEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

9:02:57.708 

9:04:53.698 

9:06:43.116 

9:08:34.176 

9:10:22.264 

9:12:09.789 

9:13:57.805 

9:15:45.672 

9:17:33.812 

9:19:23.095 

9:21:11.458 

9:04:20.824 

9:06:18.158 

9:08:13.725 

9:10:09.176 

9:12:05.105 

9:14:01.010 

9:15:56.458 

9:18:05.550 

9:02:29.895 

9:04:31.836 

9:06:30.386 

9:08:27.775 

9:10:24.968 

9:12:21.511 

9:14:17.974 

9:16:13.596 

9:18:31.837 

9:02:28.789 

9:04:29.926 

9:06:27.046 

9:08:24.107 

9:10:29.625 

9:02:31.423 

9:04:35.773 

9:06:35.629 

9:08:34.193 

9:10:32.737 

9:12:40.179 

9:14:59.609 

9:03:53.318 

9:05:56.695 

9:07:57.667 

9:09:58.924 

9:12:04.395 

9:15:38.147 

9:17:37.226 

9:19:36.298 

9:21:35.514 

Lap Tm 

1:55.990 

1:49.418 

1:51.060 

1:48.088 

1:47.525 
1:48.016 

1:47.867 

1:48.140 

1:49.283 

1:48.363 

1:57.334 

1:55.567 

1:55.451 

1:55.929 

1:55.905 

1:55.448 

2:09.092 

2:01.941 

1:58.550 

1:57.389 

1:57.193 

1:56.543 

1:56.463 

1:55.622 

2:18.241 

2:01.137 

1:57.120 

1:57.061 

2:05.518 

2:04.350 

1:59.856 

1:58.564 

1:58.544 

2:07.442 

2:19.430 

2:03.377 

2:00.972 

2:01.257 

2:05.471 

3:33.752 

1:59.079 

1:59.072 

1:59.216 

S1 

46.995 

43.581 

43.346 

42.908 

42.728 

42.766 

42.639 

42.892 

43.219 

42.949 

46.493 

45.463 

45.346 

44.974 
45.421 

45.415 

45.594 

49.764 

48.262 

47.658 

47.191 

47.219 

46.979 

46.610 

54.505 

49.227 

47.202 

46.925 

47.842 

49.964 

48.439 

47.842 

47.565 

51.652 

48.250 

50.377 

49.130 

48.800 

50.347 

47.967 
48.220 

48.349 

S2 

36.404 

31.439 

29.361 

30.532 

28.944 

28.816 
29.264 

29.127 

29.234 

29.802 

29.214 

35.053 

31.471 

31.285 

31.312 

32.312 

31.198 

31.334 

31.033 

31.920 

31.117 

30.734 

30.779 

30.509 

30.635 

30.447 

34.918 

36.510 

32.516 

30.697 

30.900 

31.441 

37.359 

33.045 

31.703 

31.315 

31.209 

34.154 

35.937 

34.508 

32.327 

31.497 

32.108 

31.829 

32.686 

31.205 

31.049 

30.883 

S3 

41.407 

37.556 

36.476 

37.182 

36.236 

35.981 
35.986 

36.101 

36.014 

36.262 

36.200 

42.142 

39.370 

38.819 

38.793 

38.643 
39.286 

38.699 

43.915 

40.257 

39.171 

38.997 

39.223 

38.815 

38.849 

38.565 

44.171 

39.394 

39.221 

39.236 

43.410 

41.341 

39.714 

39.407 
39.770 

41.636 

42.688 

40.673 

40.345 

40.349 

40.997 

39.907 

39.803 

39.984 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
9 Costas PAPANTONIS

1:47.525

 1 2
1 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:55.448

 2 3
48 Ricky COOMBER

1:55.622

 2 4
69 Will MORRISON

1:57.061

 3 5
23 Peter ENGLAND

1:58.544

 3 6
12 Jeremy LOISEL

1:59.072

 4 7
27 Markus THOMAS

1:59.687

 4 8
70 Colin BOYLE

2:00.459

 5 9
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:00.998

 5 10
6 Petr KACIREK

2:02.845

 6 11
11 Wadih FARHA

2:03.433

 6 12
4 Marcel KUSIN

2:10.546
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